Yongkang Meiloy-K&FP Tools Co.,Ltd.
Product Data Sheet Date: 2019-10-20
By:
Product Orbital Polisher
Model EX620-5/15
Customer ShineMate Brand Customers
Backing Plate Standard : 125mm (5")
Foam/Wool Pad Standard : 125-150mm (5-6")
Orbit Size 15mm
Input Voltage 220-240V~ 50/60Hz  or 100-120V~ 50/60Hz
Input Power Rated 800W (Max. 1200W)
Rated Speed 3000-5800 PRM
Speed Level 6-Level Stepless 3000-3500-4100-4700-5200-5800 RPM
Trigger Type Variable Speed Trigger
Speed Setting Speed Regulator & Switch Trigger
Speed Setting Range 1000-5800 RPM
Other Features of Speed With integrated speed stabilizer, Constant output speed, and Soft-Start
Gearing System Single-reduction Gear System
Weight(kgs) 2.6 Kgs ( tool only, no accessories or cable )
Power Supply Cord 5 meter
Thread M8
Noise LPA 83.0dB(A) LWA 94.0dB(A)
KPA 3dB(A) KWA 3dB(A)
Vibration Ah   Rear Handle 4.7 m/s
2
Ah   Side Handle 7.7 m/s
2
Key Features • Powerful 800W motor    • 5-meter long power supply cord
• Light weight of 2.6kg
• Variable speed 3000-5800/min
• Soft-Start
• Trigger to adjust speed freely
• Ergonomic design for comfortable holding
• Built-in speed stabilizer, to offer constant output speed
Size 421*150*121 mm (LWH), no cable or accessories included
Color Body : Black Rubber Overmold: Gray
Switch Trigger: Black Speed Dial : OrangeBacking Plate: White
Accessories Wrench x 1, Spare carbon brush x 1 set,
 Foam Pad 34116-1, 34116-7, Short-nap Wool Pad 41755-6, Micro-fiber Pad 41255-7
Product Images
Confirmed by:
R & D. Marketing Dept. Production Dept.
Sales Dept. QC. Dept. G.M.